—PSALMS

DAILY READING PLAN

DATE
May 1
May 2
May 3
May 4
May 5
May 6
May 7
May 8
May 9

May 10
May 11

May 12
May 13
May 14
May 15
May 16
May 17
May 18
May 19
May 20
May 21

May 22

May 23

May 24

May 25

May 26

May 27

May 28

May 29

May 30

May 31

PSALMS
57:1-6
57:7-11
58:1-5
58:6-11
59:1-7
59:8-13
59:14-17
60:1-5
60:6-12
Psalm 61
62:1-4
62:5-8
62:9-12
63:1-4
63:5-8
63:9-11
64:1-6
64:7-10
65:1-4
65:5-8
65:9-13
66:1-5
66:6-12
66:13-16
66:17-20
Psalm 67
68:1-6
68:7-18
68:19-23
68:24-31
68:32-35

NOTES
Grab a

i journal and

ask yourself
3 questions
each day:

ADORE

What did you

learn about
God which you
could praise or

thank Him?

ADMIT

What did you

learn about

yourself for
i which you

could repent?

. ASPIRE
. What did you

learn about life

that you could

aspire to, ask
for, and take a
next step on?
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