

## — PSALMS— DAILY READING PLAN

### DATE **PSALMS** 57:1-6 May 1 57:7-11 May 2 58:1-5 May 3 May 4 58:6-11 59:1-7 May 5 59:8-13 May 6 May 7 59:14-17 60:1-5 May 8 May 9 60:6-12 May 10 Psalm 61 May 11 62:1-4 62:5-8 May 12 62:9-12 May 13 63:1-4 May 14 May 15 63:5-8 63:9-11 May 16 May 17 64:1-6 May 18 64:7-10 65:1-4 May 19 65:5-8 May 20 May 21 65:9-13 May 22 66:1-5 May 23 66:6-12 66:13-16 May 24 May 25 66:17-20 Psalm 67 May 26 May 27 68:1-6 68:7-18 May 28 May 29 68:19-23 May 30 68:24-31

68:32-35

May 31

# NOTES Grab a journal and ask yourself 3 questions

each day:

## What did you learn about God which you could praise or thank Him?

# ADMIT What did you learn about yourself for which you could repent?

# What did you learn about life that you could aspire to, ask for, and take a next step on?

DATE	<b>PSALMS</b>
May 1	57:1-6
May 2	57:7-11
May 3	58:1-5
May 4	58:6-11
May 5	59:1-7
May 6	59:8-13
May 7	59:14-17
May 8	60:1-5
May 9	60:6-12
May 10	Psalm 61
May 11	62:1-4
May 12	62:5-8
May 13	62:9-12
May 14	63:1-4
May 15	63:5-8
May 16	63:9-11
May 17	64:1-6
May 18	64:7-10
May 19	65:1-4
May 20	65:5-8
May 21	65:9-13
May 22	66:1-5
May 23	66:6-12
May 24	66:13-16
May 25	66:17-20
May 26	Psalm 67
May 27	68:1-6
May 28	68:7-18
May 29	68:19-23
May 30	68:24-31

68:32-35

May 31

## **NOTES**

Grab a journal and ask yourself 3 questions each day:

## **ADORE**

What did you learn about God which you could praise or thank Him?

## **ADMIT**

What did you learn about yourself for which you could repent?

## **ASPIRE**

What did you learn about life that you could aspire to, ask for, and take a next step on?